Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

CH-9552 Bronschhofen  www.swissbit.com  S-200u_fact_sheet.docx
Switzerland  industrial@swissbit.com  Page 3 of 3
2 Order Information
2.1 Standard product list
Table 1: General Product List
Capacity Part Number
512MB SFSD0512NgBN1TO-t-ME-1x1-STD
1GB SFSD1024NgBN1TO-t-DF-1x1-STD
2GB SFSD2048NgBN1TO-t-QF-1x1-STD
g defines the product generation
t defines the temperature range (E=-25°C to +85°C, I=-40°C to +85°C)
x defines the FW
2.2 Current standard product list
Table 2: General Product List
Capacity Part Number
Extended Temperature Range
512MB SFSD0512N1BN1TO-E-ME-171-STD
1GB SFSD1024N1BN1TO-E-DF-171-STD
2GB SFSD2048N1BN1TO-E-QF-171-STD
Industrial Temperature Range
512MB SFSD0512N1BN1TO-I-ME-171-STD
1GB SFSD1024N1BN1TO-I-DF-171-STD
2GB SFSD2048N1BN1TO-I-QF-171-STD
2.3 Offered options for customer projects
 Customer specified strings and IDs (MID, OID, PNM, PRV)
 Customer specified capacities
 Preload service